SIRGENPTFKEERMEGA OTSIK,
VALISKEERE
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Tootekood
47401212
47401616
47402020
47402424
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Vooliku sisemd@ét (toll)
3/4"
1"
11/4"
11/2"

Materjal
Seeria
Otsiku tiup
Mutri taip
O-réngas
Kuju

Keerme tuup
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT

Teras
47-seeria
NPTF
Pressitud mutter
Ei
sirge
Keere Kaal (kg)
NPT 3/4"-14 Véliskeere 0.16
NPT 1"-11.5 Valiskeere 0.31
NPT 1 1/4"-11.5 Véliskeere 0.55
NPT 1 1/2"-11.5 Véliskeere 0.76
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